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Poliform

KAY LOUNGE
Jean-Marie Massaud, 2020

DESCRIPTION
Type

Structure
Revétement final

Assise/dossier

Fauteuil
Métal satiné ou peint
Peau ou cuir ou cuir tressé teint ou cuir Hairy non amovible

Polyuréthane souple

DIMENSIONS
- 675
— 26 1/2"
735
29"
730
28 3/4”
390
151/4”
730

28 3/4"
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365
14 1/4"

490
191/4”
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365
141/4”



